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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land 1Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85()04 -22()3 No: 24682()7
Phone: 6()2-417-9200

Transaction #: 2544444 ENTERED INTO CO. 01 9Date of Transaction: 11/23/2011
CUSTOMER: DEL

PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA,AZ 86341-0309 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

1 1 112.00 - n/a - 1 280.0011 ~ FEE $140 1--11 3CASES: AMC412318/$140.00, AMC412319/$140.00
~~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,

I ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM1 2 112.001 ~ - n/a - ~ 68.00~1 LOCATION FEE $34

1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,UNADJUD,
| ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM1 3 112.001  111[_ElCASES: AMC412318/$15.00, AMC412319/$15.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
ZAMOUNT.378.60 POSTMARKED!11/21/26-1-1

TYPE]ICHEEKRECERED:11/23/2011
CHEEK-NO: 1665-----

NAME: PMR EXPLORATION LLC
PO BOX 2()309
SEDONA AZ 86341-0309 US

REMARKS

This  receipt was generated by the automated BLM ( c,Ilection< and Billing System and is .1 paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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{ELIt·5% United States Department of the Interior i U·&· MPANAqi, 0, M,910" '

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office..31¥Effs*/ ( lne North Central Avenue. Suite 8 ()()

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blin.gov/az/

December 10,2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC412318, AMC418656

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 0600 0001 7593 8044

DECISION

RANDEL NANCE : This decision affects those claims shown
P.O. BOX 161 : in the block below.
GENESEO, IL. 61254-0161 :

AM(412318, 418656 - 418659
ARIZONA COMSTOCK, BIF CHIEF, BIF CHIEF #2, GOLD LEAF #2, LOGAN #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1,2014, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with
Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1, 2014, fell on a holiday,
the payment was due the next business day, September 2,2014. These requirements were
established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

rhis decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized o fficer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management
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regulations. For land administered by the Bureau of Land Management (BLM), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed ta the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties i f the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,

~«~~dl«.
Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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so that we can return the card to you . B . Received by ( Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery
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or on the front if space permits.
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: Il No

RANDEL NANCE
P.O. BOX 161

3. Service Type
GENESEO, IL. 61254-0161 0 Certified Mail C Express Mail

0 Registered 0 Return Receipt for Merchandise
9310/PB/AMC412318, AMC418656 O Insured Mail O C.O.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7013 0600 0001 7593 8044(Transfer from service label) -

Ps Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
6 1 , -



...5* 0[PARTM! NI O~ ™1 INT.IOR .AL:MA# United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office ~~
One North Central Avenue, Suite 8()()

Phoenix, Arizona 85()04-4427
www.blin.gov/217/

December 10,2014

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (9310) PB
AMC412318, AMC418656

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED No. 7013 0600 0001 7593 8044

DECISION

RANDEL NANCE : This decision affects those claims shown
P.O. BOX 161 : in the block below.
GENESEO, IL. 61254-0161 :

AMC412318, 418656 - 418659
ARIZONA COMSTOCK, BIF Cl IlEF, BIF Cl HEF #2, GOLD LEAF #2, LOGAN #2

MINING CLAIMS
DECLARED FORFEIT

The mining claims listed above have been declared forfeit as of September 1, 2014, for failure to
timely file the required maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver (waiver).

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $155 per 20 acres or
portion thereof, or submit a waiver, on or before September 1 of each year. In accordance with
Title 43 Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) 1822.14, because September 1,2014, fell on a holiday,
the payment was due the next business day, September 2,2014. These requirements were
established by 30 U.S.C. 28f-1, as amended, and 43 CFR 3834 and 3835.

Our records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee payment or small miner waiver filed on or
before the due date. Therefore, the claims listed above are forfeit.

Reclamation Requirements

This decision does not relieve you of the liability for reclamation of all areas disturbed by your
activities on lands covered by the subject mining claim(s) and/or site(s). After you complete the
reclamation, you must notify the authorized officer of the appropriate surface managing agency so
that the authorized officer may conduct a final site inspection and determine whether you may be
released from liability. If you fail to reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer,
the surface management agency may cite you for noncompliance under its surface management

C.51-4
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regulations. For land administered by the Bureau o f Land Management (BI,M), if you fail to
reclaim the land to the satisfaction of the authorized officer as required in 43 CFR Subpart 3809,
BLM will issue an order of noncompliance under 43 CFR 3809.601(a). If you fail to comply with
the non-compliance order, BLM may take further action under 43 CFR 3809.604. Failure to
conduct reclamation is a prohibited act that may subject you to criminal penalties. See
43 CFR 3809.605(h) and 43 CFR 3809.700.

Appeal Procedures

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4, and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If an
appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within 30
days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error.

If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21 (58 FR 4939, January 19,1993) for
a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time that your appeal is being reviewed by the
Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice of appeal. A petition for a stay is
required to show sufficient justification based on the standards listed below. Copies of the notice of
appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each party named in this decision and to the
Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate Office ofthe Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at
the same time the original documents are filed with this office. If you request a stay, you have the
burden of proo f to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

Standards for ObtaininE a Stay

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,
(2) The likelihood of the appellant's success on the merits,
(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and
(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is
required, please call Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360.

Sincerely,

Rebecca Heick
Acting Deputy State Director
Division of Lands and Minerals

Enclosure(s)
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9/17/2013

RE: Transfer of ownership

Please find attached transfer document for the following lode claims:

ARIZONA COMSTOCK 14N-3E-32 BK-4844 PG-283 AMC#412318
GOLD LEAF 14N-3E-28 BK-4912 PG-765 AMC#418142
LOGAN 14N-3E-28 BK-4912 PG-764 AMC#418143
BIG CHIEF 14N-3E-21/28 BK-4915 PG-571 AMC#418656
BIG CHIEF #2 14N-3E-21/28 BK-4915 PG-572 AMC#418657
GOLD LEAF #2 14N-3E-28 BK-4915 PG-570 AMC#418658
LOGAN #2 14N-3E-28 BK-4915 PG-569 AMC#418659

Claim ownership is being transferred to Randel Nance, whose address is PO Box 161 - Geneseo, IL
61254

Attached is a check for $70 for the transfer 7 claims.

Please return stamped copy to:

-N = rn'
PMR Exploration, LLC 

-1

Fl 61 >PO Box 20309 == 9 1 42
BJ '-1 6'

Sedona, AZ 86341 w E-:m

He b X, ARIZONA

=1 <1.Im

00
77

Paul Saad - PMR Exploration , LLC 4= 3
-0 -71

ENTERE
NOV 22 2516

BY:_ d'N-



8: 4982 P. 80 ~97/2013 03:41:38 PM. QCD2013-0053457 Jge: 1 of 2Leslie M. HoffmanOFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00PMR EXPLORATION LLC
When recorded mail to: lili 11/'4~11110 11'D'idtf *11/~ W E';06~9%*lu lilli
PMR Exploration, LLC
PO Box 20309
Sedona, AZ 86341

73

CD

101] SEP 23 A
BLM AZ e

„_QUITCLAIM MINING DEED

H ENIX. ARIZ

Exempt ARS 11-1134(A)(6)

RE~CJTVFEDOF

This Quitclaim Mining Deed, dated September 10th, 2013 - made by PMR Exploration,EC, an:*rizo~ Limited
Liability Company, with a present address of PO Box 20309 - Sedona, AZ 86341 (the "Grantolto 'Ahndel
Nance, with a present address of PO Box 161 - Geneseo, IL 61254 (the "Grantee");

WITNESSETH;

WHEREAS, Grantor is the owner of a certain lode mining claims located in Yavapai County, Arizona (the
"Claims"), to wit:

Name Iwp/Range/Sec Coun LRecordationlnformation BLM_AME_Number

ARIZONA COMSTOCK 14N-3E-32 BK-4844 PG-283 AMC#412318
GOLD LEAF 14N-3E-28 BK-4912 PG-765 AMC#418142
LOGAN 14N-3E-28 BK-4912 PG-764 AMC#418143
BIG CHIEF 14N-3E-21/28 BK-4915 PG-571 AMC#418656
BIG CHIEF #2 14N-3E-21/28 BK-4915 PG-572 AMC#418657
GOLD LEAF #2 14N-3E-28 BK-4915 PG-570 AMC#418658
LOGAN #2 14N-3E-28 BK-4915 PG-569 AMC#418659

WHEREAS, Grantor desires to convey all of their right, title and interest in and to the "Claims" to
Grantee;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ($10) dollars in hand paid to Grantor, receipt of which is
hereby acknowledged, and for other good and sufficient consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto, intending to be legally bound hereby, agree as follows:

Grantor does by these presents hereby grant, bargain, sell, transfer, convey, set over, remise, release and
quitclaim unto Grantee, its successors and assigns, forever, all of Grantors' right, title, interest and estate in, to
and under the "Claims".



TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described "Claims" unto the Grantee, its successors and assigns,
forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this instrument to be executed and delivered as of the day and year
first written above.

THE GRANTOR 6~J

PHOENIPMR EXPLORATION, LLC w

BLM AZ STA

An At< mited Liability Company -0
N

RECE'

30 --1<
BY A > =m

0 0
CDPaul Saad Z -n47 77

Senior Manager - PMR EXPLORATION, LLC 3> 42 3
ID m

State of Arizona
CountyofYavapai )SS. ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

4k
On this /2 day of September, 2013, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Paul
Saad of PMR EXPLORATION, LLC known to me to be the individual who executed the foregoing instrument and
acknowledged the same to be his free act and deed.

My Commission Expires 1 7-~ 19~ 1 G 3 -, 1.
Notary Public

4?6~1» Notary Public - State of Arizona
YAVAPAI COUNTY

My Commission Expires
December 14, 2016

~NUTERE

~ NOV 2 2 2013 ~
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2891261
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2977573
Date of Transaction: 10/23/2013

CUSTOMER:
PMR EXPLORATION. LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA,AZ 86341-0309 US

LINE -7UNIT~-# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI11 PRICE 11

En En En1 1 11 1 BO ~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~QCD-7 I - Wa - Il 70.0011 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1--11--1
TOTAL:-§76.60

PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:IE*KRECERED:109/23/2613
CHEEKNO: 1-634

NAME: PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA AZ 86341-0309 US

REMARKS
TEMPORARY RECEIPT #184519

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 10/23/13
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4/11/2012

RE: Transfer of ownership

Please find an enclosed transfer document for the Gold Coin lode claim.

Name Twp/Range/Sec County Recordatigninformation BLM AMC Number

Gold Coin 14N, 3E Sec 31 Bk 4844 - Pg 284 AMC#412319

Claim ownership is being transferred to Richard Rue whose address is:

PO Box 27606 - Tucson, AZ 85726

Please mail stamped copies back to:
J

r--

PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
-

PO BOX 20309

Sedona, AZ 86341 C

C.' 1
Uj

Enclosed is a check for $10 (one transferee and one claim).

Thank you for processing this.

Paul Saad - Senior Manager



B: 4873 P: 423
Leslie M. Hoffman

~ ~~~/2012 10:30:23 AM QCD

OFFICIAL RECORDS 0 APAI COUNTY $10.00
PMR EXPLORATION LLC 2012-0019528

B: 4873 P: 423 04/11/2012 10:30:23 AM QCD
$10.00 Page: 1 of 2 2012-0019528

When recorded mail to: 1111 Airw l'~hl'd,11,69:lfrk lit~LI*)1 UhAE, I,VI WIFl m,X lll"i li ll i
FEE- PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
ll~ pO Box 20309

Sedona, AZ 86341

$4

$5 QUITCLAIM MINING DEED
exempt ARS 11-1134(A)(6)

$1

This Quitclaim Mining Deed, dated April 10, 2012, made by PMR Exploration, LLC, an Arizona Limited Liability
Company with a present address of PO Box 20309 - Sedona, AZ 86341 (the "Grantor") to Richard Rue, with a
present address of PO Box 27606 - Tucson, AZ 85726 (the "Grantee");

WITNESSETH;

WHEREAS, Grantor is the owner of a certain unpatented lode mining claim (Gold Coin) located in Yavapai
County, Arizona, to wit:

Name Twp/Range/Sec County Recordation Information BLM AMC Number

~*Sold Coin 1 14N, 3E Sec 31 Bk 4844 - Pg 284 *~MC#412319 *

WHEREAS, Grantor desires to convey all of their right, title and interest in and to the "Gold Coin" claim to
Grantee;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ($10) dollars in hand paid to Grantor, receipt of which is
hereby acknowledged, and for other good and sufficient consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto, intending to be legally bound hereby, agree as follows:

Grantor does by these presents hereby grant, bargain, sell, transfer, convey, set over, remise, release and
quitclaim unto Grantee, its successors and assigns, forever, all of Grantors' right, title, interest and estate in, to
and under the "Gold Coin" claim.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described "Gold Coin" claim unto the Grantee, its successors and
assigns, forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has caused this instrument to be executed and delivered as of the day and year
first written above.

NO. OF CLAIMS /
AMOUNT 4)=69--
RECEWT NO. ,*f)*5-/ 4- 4 1 r-.-,

INIT. _Lu--==~ <

** BIM-A90** ' C)
-../

-

5 9
2.-· C. ,

W ' a

LivTERED INTO "6"lln' -6 *,iru'Ld4/341/3 14--r



B: 4873 P: 423 04/11/2012 10:30:23 AM QCD
$10.00 Page: 2 of 2 2012-0019528

1 Ill Arrilldfai#14%1*1:Wil,INI 111KlhMrl~1,1*Kill,0 11 Ill

THE GRANTOR
PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
An Arizona. imited Liability Company

BY
PauISaad
Senior Manager

State of Arizona
County of Yavapai )SS. ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

On this / / day of April, 2012, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Paul Saad
of PMR EXPLORATION, LLC known to me to be the individual who x uted the foregoing instrument and
acknowledged the same to be his free act and deed.

0-12-1%My Commission Expires / ..9
otary Pub ~

,-=Z--SHANNONR. WESi=R
,#25348<A. NOTARY PUBLIC - ARIZONA

YAVAPAI COUNTY '
My Commission Expires

September 13, 2012L--

C
- r

0

,-
CL

C.:
Le 4 , 1



Receipt Page 1 of 1
.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2551441
Phone: 602-417-9200

rransaction #: 2630349
1)ate of Transaction: 04/17/2012

CUSTOMER:
PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA,AZ 86341-0309 US

LINE -7-ENIT~-# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

1.00 UNADJUD.ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM QCD (1) ~ - iVa - 1 10.001I MONEY RECEIVED 1 -~[-I-1
-TOTAL:-§10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNV: 16.0011*fMARKED. 04/-12/2612

7 YI~E: ICIIECK-jECEIVED: 164/17/2012
-CHEEKNO:-1011

NAME: PMR EXPLORATION LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA AZ 86341-0309 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of tlie
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/17/2012



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

I Ill ill ill linl l illi® lill I I Il I Ill Illi
Box Number= AZ15054

111111 Ill IN Ill l illi 1 111111 li lli 1111111111111111111111111111111111 lili 11111111111 1111 11 1111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC412318-AMC412319

4 Miscellaneous

Illl'lli lll'llilll Illil ll'lll 111'll AZ15054-11 AMC411759-AMC412495



NO

DOCUMENTS

FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND

NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/16/2019

1 111 1111 'll lil i l ll 11 11111 lili 1 1  11 lili 111
Box Number= AZ15054

1 111 1111 lil i 11 11 ill 11 111 lili lili 11111111111111 11 1 lilill N, 11 1111 11 111 lill i ill III 11111111 lili ll li lli
Claim Begin-End: AMC412318-AMC412319

5 Annual Filings

lill'llilll'll'lll Illil illill Ill'll AZ15054-11 AMC411759-AMC412495



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 8/27/2019 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 112 Of 216

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4539357
Agency Tracking ID: 1566417972 

Assessment Year: 2020 

Paid On: 8/21/2019

Printed For Lead File # AMC412318

Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1 

Total Amount Paid: $165.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GOLD COIN AMC412319 AMC412318 $165.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 15 of 76

U nited  States D ep artm en t o f the Interior  
B ureau o f  L and  M an agem en t

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No: 4539357

Transaction #: 4660303 
Date of Transaction: 08/21/2019

CUSTOMER:
GARY B MACEWEN 
510 EMERY STREET 
EAST TAWAS,MI 48730 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC412319/$ 165.00

- n/a - 165.00

T O T A L : $165.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM O Mining Claim".

1 AMOUNT: 165.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED. 08/21/2019

NAME: GARY B MACEWEN 
510 EMERY STREET 
EAST TAWAS MI 48730 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1517 AUTH CODE: 511290
NAME ON 

CARD: GARY B MACEWEN

SIGNATURE: INTERNET

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a 
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm. doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/25/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm


DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR '
, BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT1

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 9/11/2018 MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal Page 88 Of 723

(by Date Paid)

CBS Receipt: 4242166 Printed For Lead File # AMC412318

Agency Tracking ID: 1534955183

Assessment Year: 2019 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1
Paid On: 8/22/2018 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GOLD COIN AMC412319 AMC412318 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 29 of 101

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4242166
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4357596
Date of Transaction: 08/22/2018

CUSTOMER:
GARY B. MACEWEN
16255 S 13TH STREET
PHOENIX,AZ 85048 US

1- # 11QTY' L________________________IL_ -,| PRICE__~~ ~
E-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

~1-~1 1 BO ~~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~~~~ 155.00

~CASES: AMC412319/$155.00 1- -------/1lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

1~~~~~-------------------~TOTAL:-S155*1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 E--XMOUNT: 155.C)01POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE: ICREDITEXRD-RECEIVED: 168/22/2618
NAME: GARY B. MACEWEN

16255 S 13TH STREET
PHOENIX AZ 85048 US

F--TARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXXf4662-AUTH-CODE:~
NAME ON GARY B. MACEWENCARD:

REMARKS

'This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopuap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search'.'screen_mode-RECEIPT 8/28/2018



Run Date: 05/02/17 Run Time: 10:58 AMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3786992 Printed For Lead File # AMC412318
Agency Tracking ID 1489600889

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 1

Paid On: 03/15/2017 Total Amount Paid: $155.00

i Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
[GOLD COIN AMC412319 AMC412318 $195.-99-1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



- · Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3786992
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3894247
Date of Transaction: 03/15/2017

CUSTOMER:
GARY MACEWEN
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX,AZ 85048 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALII H PRICE H

1---11--11-11 1 111.00 ||NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 4 -n/a- 1 155.001lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED IL__~_11__IL_1CASES: AMC412319/$155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

IAMOUNT: 155.001POSTMARKED:IN/A
1----TYPE:IEREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:163/15/2617

NAME: GARY MACEWEN
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX AZ 85048 US

1--CARD-NO:lin00W0003fX1f8662~-AUTHEODE:11357766--1
NAME ON GARY MACEWENCARD:
-EXPIRES: 166/2019

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 7/20/2017



9/23/8

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT --'
cr

Claimant Name: ( 7 ~-ii1~ ,/V/,1-6 43 Ew' ; '4
Address: /_2_11__1__u_lfl-Et. BLM -:

Date .-L -:.j 211
City: f~/1-2'0,~/0% State: ALIZip: 05 09'Ed- Stamp J
Telephone: 6 0 2- _55/ 0 -Lf 8 54/

-i
E-mail address: A 4 , 5A BL e c.yet,~ kij *,BAGAA - C O,Fl

1 
CIOSignature:

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1  (-70 ck (_0)

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims*: / x $155 = /5.5
Check No: /5 / 6 « Init. _ <f~,
Receipt No.: 3556/74Bureau of Land Management

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlv
www. blm.gov/az/

* $155 per lode mining claim, mill site, or tunnel site; and $155 for each 20 acres Form: MCF112
Revised July 2014or portion thereof for each placer mining claim.

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

~ ~ JUN 0 8 2016 ~
t,- U



Refeipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3580174
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3683161
Date of Transaction: 06/07/2016

CUSTOMER:
GARY MACEWEN
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX,AZ 85048-9211 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11T0TALI--1~ PRICE ~1 1
LOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGCLAIMS-lr~~~~11~~~1[~-~

~ 1 ~11.0011 9 -n/a- 1 155.001|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 1|2017 MAINT |
11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11 11 1

PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:[CHE-~K-RECEIVED: 166/07/2616-
CHECKNO: 1015

NAME: MACEWEN, GARY
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX AZ 85048-9211 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

1,++n·//111·nni,n,Aan'lf'll /Bry;1•Gnic,1,911/7r~rrlpr 6/7/2016



Form 383()-5 412312
(Jury: 20141 UNITED STATESDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR

LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name:

Mailing Address: /6 255 5, 13+4 -51-4-eet

City, State, Zip: Pkoe.#14. /1 Z. 8550 455

L] Check here if this is a change of address.
FOR COUNTY RECORDER'S USE

No. of claims/sites
x $155 per claim/site

437 Tot  al due BLM $-/55 -00

357 St,-7
1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order, Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining

Deposit Account, or credit card (VISA, American Express, Discover, or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. If the
payment is mailed, the envelope must be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State Office within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(s)/site(s) applies to the assessment year 020/62 .

CLAIM/SITE NAME BLM SERIAL NO.

7> (0 / r~j

CZ.

1-- CD

=r

0

Use a separate sheet for additional claim/site names, serial numbers, and claimant names and addresses.

NTERE
(Continued on page 2) AL J 25 2015

HY· IL



..

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Management
(BLM) under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28f and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR
part 3834). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencies where the
claims are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied.

2. This form should be used to pay the maintenance fee for lode mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites only.
To pay the maintenance fee for placer mining claims, use Form 3830-5a.

3. Complete the section for the number of claims and the amount being remitted to the BLM.

4. Enter the year in paragraph 2 for the applicable assessment year.

5. List all mining claim or site names and the BLM serial number associated to the claim or site, if the BLM has
notified you what the serial number is. Every attempt should be made to include the current BLM serial number
for each claim or site listed.

6. The name and current mailing addresses of the person paying the maintenance fee(s) should be listed at the top
of the form. If this is a change of address for a claimant, that should also be noted.

7. If needed, an additional sheet can be used to continue listing claim and site names and BLM serial numbers, or
the name and current mailing address of additional claimants.

8. If paying by credit card, you must complete the following credit card information on page 3: (a) exact name on
the face of the credit card; (b) amount paid; (c) type of card; (d) credit card number; (e) expiration date of the
card; and (t) telephone number. You must also sign on page 3 to show authorization to charge the credit card.

NOTICES

THE PRIVACY ACT and 43 CFR 2.48(d) require that you be furnished with the following information in
connection with the information requested by this form.
AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28 f and 43 CFR part 3834 permit collection of the information requested by this form.
PRINCIPAL PURPOSE: The BLM will use the information you provide to record the annual maintenance fee
payment for the claims and sites listed and to verify that payment has been made in accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28 f
and 43 CFR part 3834.
ROUTINE USES: The BLX,1 will only disclose this information in accordance with the provisions at 43 CFR
2.56(b) and (c).
EFFECT OF NOT PROVIDING INFORMATION: Disclosure of the requested information is required by 30
U.S.C. 28f and 43 CFR part 3834 for claimants paying the annual maintenance fee. The use of this specific form
when paying the maintenance fee is optional. However, when paying the maintenance fee, it is the requested
information on this form that is required to be submitted along with the fee. Failure to submit all the required
information will delay the BLM's processing of the information and may preclude the BLM's acceptance of the
maintenance fee payment, which may result in forfeiture of the mining claim(s) or site(s) by the claimant.

4 43 T e /3 ft

(Continued on page 3) * ( Form 3830-5, page 2)

4 1 -:i,~ : *0 ..':/



Receipt Page 1 of 1
-

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3375117
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3473344
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2015

CUSTOMER:
GARY MACEWEN
16255 S 137'H ST
Pl 1()ENIX,AZ 85048-9211 US

17-UNIT-11----1DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 l ITOTALI~ PRICE ~~

1 1 1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 12016 MAINTII

CASES: AMC412319/$155.00 ~ -n/a- ~1 155.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUFT: 155.601POSTMARKED]IN/A

1------TYPE: ICHECK-RECERED: 108/24/2015
1--CHEEKNO: 16-11

NAME: MACEWEN, GARY
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX AZ 85048-9211 US

REMARKS

l'his receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
o f the official electronic record contained therein.

ENTERE
A.-0 25 2015

BY IR,-

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/24/2015



91 33 LS

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name : (1Aily 111AL EL)£ A
Address: ill5SJ./3#

BLM
City : Ato£ A. x State : A L Zip : 85,tte Date
Telephone : 6,<1 - e/0 ·-4364 Stamp

PHOENIX ARIZO 
A

10 4 AUG 25 
A
 IO: 5

E-mail address: f 19 Mac ej e r, @ F¥,d.I | . t o •*,

* AZ STATE OF 
C

Signature : <74* V '
0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 4/2-31 1 ~OLT) ~0/N /*N BE 31
2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. pNo. of Claims: x /55
Check No: Odj Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No .: , )99
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww. blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110790
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3202491
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:
GARY EWEN
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX,AZ 85048-9211 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11T0TALI~~ PRICE ~

1 ~ 1.00 INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |IMAINT 1111 -n/a- ~ 155.00iMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED '12015/1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMO~fll-155.601POSTMARKED:113/A

-TYPE:11EHEEK--~IRECEIVED:1168/25/2014-1
CHEEKNO: 1664

NAME: EWEN, GARY
16255 S 13TH ST
PHOENIX AZ 85048-9211 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/25/2014



B: 4992 P: 122 /14/2013 12:33:55 PM QCD
, 2013-0063574 Page: 1 of 2

Leslie M. Hoffman
OFFICIAL RECORDS OF YAVAPAI COUNTY $10.00
RICHARD RUE

J .111 81'Fir:?11,14,1*91"11&4 KI'li p:11'M,sl,1~21 *villiM *01 li ll i
PREPARED BY:
Richard Rue
PO Box 27606
Tucson, AZ 85726

RECORDING REQUESTED BY

AND WHEN RECORDED MAILTO:
Richard Rue
PO Box 27606
Tucson, AZ 58726

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:
Gary Mac Ewen
16255 S 13Th St
Arizona, AZ 85048

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

-- sg .
This transfer is exempt from the requirements of Arizona Revised Statutes Section 14
1133 pursuant to Arizona Revised Statutes Section 11-1134.A6 . 1 '

QUITCLAIM DEED

I 
NOV 14 

P
 2:

-

4 .

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS THAT: r-·, -1..

-

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, made and entered into on the /4-. dig 1 3
of Al 0*2-VK '00-r , 20 1 3 _, between Richard Rue, a single person, whose
address is PO Box 27606, Tucson, Arizona 58726("Grantor"), and 'Gary Mac Ewen, a
single person, whose address is 16255 S 13St, Phoenix, Arizona 85048 ("Grantee").

For and in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars ($10.00) and other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Grantor
hereby Remises, Releases, AND FOREVER Quitclaims to Grantee, the property located
in yavapai County, Arizona, described as:

.-

Gold Coin AMC#4123191.4D;,*318.SEE:31 - - „r. 4,:0) /
L c-| b) 1 3 E ; <j«ac Si

SUBJECT TO all, if any, valid easements, rights of way, covenants, conditions,
reservations and restrictions of record.

Grantor grants all of the Grantor's rights, title and interest in and to all of the above
described property and premises to the Grantee, and to the Grantee's heirs and assigns
forever in fee simple, so that neither Grantor nor Grantor's heirs legal representatives or
assigns shall have, claim, or demand any right or title to the property, premises, or . P

appurtenances, or any part thereof.
1 21

iTax/Parcel ID Number: Bk 4844-pg 284

1

Quitclaim Deed Page 1 of 2 64&/ ~If~



,IN WITNESS WHEREOF the Grantor has executed this deed on the L / day ofR f.36 Ll/1. fg / , zo <3-111 (11 ( 5> - -*iltrE_ _ 159.4---*
P 1 EDate ' i Itichard *. Grantor

State of -&A-5.Bitt© ICounty of 8'14,1 £9L-

On this thj-f-If~~ja*~ pf 1(1 (]ds ill 1364/ , 20 1 -37 before me11(d*p 4 12- tal8personally appeared , ~ , whom I 6391~2%-4110=~ckno®edged th the _gxecuted the same.

OFFICIAL SEAL n;5 ff, 61% *'AVN JORDAN k

~
e
a
l)
 

Pub«

wo .:' 41 im NOYARY PUBUC- ARIZONA >0"AVAPAI COUNTY 5§ "<~ Dby Scm,n. Expires Feb. 7,2014 *3W./583513SSSESSES,/NAT#VESGIEZZ//GN

IN WITA WHEREOF the Grantee has executed this deed on the ay of,20

Date 
ry Mac Ewen, Grantee

State of 
\-County of _

On thi e day of \ 1A
,\Er- before meonally appeared , whom I know -\ ersonally, andacknowledged that they executed the same.

Notary Public

(seal) 
, ,

. k

Z{11] NOV 1 4 
P
 2: 4

-0PNTERED ,-1>4
1 1r,f' 0. 'il 'LU'LJ N -~

CO 14
1 Y

Quitclaim Deed Page 2 of 2



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2910935
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2997783
Date of Transaction: 11/14/2013

CUSTOMER:
RICHARD RUE
PO BOX 27606
TUCSON,AZ 85726-7606 US

1-EiRiFII- 1----IrTRITgl
[--8- -11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 111.001 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ITRF/11 11 1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1---1 ~ - n/a - ~ ~.0~

CASES: AMC412319/$10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 16.001POSTMARKED:~N/A

-TYPE: ICASH-RECEIVED: 1-1/14/2013
NAME: RUE, RICHARD

PO BOX 27606
TUCSON AZ 85726-7606 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/14/2013



E-t-11 \ 13\ S
7.

4 j lA 065

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: 6.  -3 53 r
/0Address: 1 1< 1760 rn rBLM iz= d·5City: 72Le,2132+__ __State: 74).. Zip: 85 7 2- 6 Date

Telephone: + /7(31 - 9 9 30 Stamp -0
E-mail addre~ss: -inldozE-Z-(0 -Signature: 6 rn - -rl

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERNO. NUMBER TWP RNG SECCLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

1 5 31
2  .r  41 L 8 r 0 20 /2 9 3 W 22
3

4

-I
8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 5 x $140 = 42<3
Check No : -_(411L_ Init . 0(b

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.:,ASS--%6 * 7
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Only.vww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MICFI 12
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resourcesf!1351 may be reproduced.
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Receipt Page 1 ot 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2858647
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2944480
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2013

CUSTOMER:

RICHARD RUE
PO BOX 27606
TUCSON,AZ 85726-7606 US

DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 1!TOTALI

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MAINT0~~-nia-~~0.00~

1 ~~ 1.00 ~ MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED El__IL__]1__1
| CASES: AMC412319/$420.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

ELEE TYPE:11*REEELEELLELLE]LEEECEIVED:1108/19/2013LI
NAME: RUE, RICHARD

PO BOX 27606
TUCSON AZ 85726-7606 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

A
Ill,U.// Cl)5. Ullil. KIJ V/L,)41ulti/.uS p, Zoruer 8/19./2013



i·'erm 3330-5
0:ine 2012 ) UNITED STATES AmL4/2'51 2 __ A

, DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC- A*vi_ 4 1FIql_
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

r 1

4 me_ 9/ ?694MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT FORM FOR
LODE CLAIMS, MILL SITES, AND TUNNEL SITES

Remitter Name: p'*A EMYLD#Arcow LLC

Mailing Address: f43 ~ 61< 2, 6 -6 6 9
 I

0
C--

ELM AZ .TCity. State, 7.ip: SEE»KJA, p~-L 86,5 4 \ -.:, R~CE'-r

~ Check here if this is a change of address. 0 _-n0
0

FOR COUNTY Rl}FORI~R'S.IUSE

No. of claims/sites ~~
x $140 per claim/site
Total due BLM $ 6\ 80

1. The maintenance fee may be paid by cash, check, money order. Bureau of Land Management (BLM) Declining
Deposit Account. or credit card (VISA. American Express. Discover. or MasterCard). Payments must be remitted
to the BLM State Office where your claim or site is recorded and received on or before September 1. lf the
payment is mailed, the envelope musl be postmarked by a bona fide delivery service on or before September 1
and received at the proper BLM State ()ffice within 15 calendar days after the due date. Payments may also be
made by telephone using a credit card. A complete listing of BLM State Offices with their addresses and phone
numbers can be found at http://www.blm.gov.

lA2. The maintenance fee for the following claim(sysite(s) applies to the assessment year 140 \ .

CLAIM/SITE NAME AKL BLM SERIAL NO.

4\23\93
4\%\~6
4\8 \42

8 \ \0 Cv\\ E F 4 \ % lo 5 e
4\8 657

Use a separate sheet tkir additional claim/site names, serial numbers. and claimant names and addresses.

- ' 1 rt'\ A

(Continued on page 2

AUG 0 8 2013 j
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PMR EXPLORATION, LLC 9/'"»4- */tu~Lt-' ~ Maa./.I--1 -

PHOEr-113< AZ 8.52 -r.--7*$'-Ariuaki-*,
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.. 14,

PMR EXPLORATION, LLC .ef'.„'.#*t'. Wilip.<*2
USA

PO BOX 20309 PHOEM.LX AZ 852 4-
SEDONA, AZ 86341

- 4*0 JUL 2013 PM 9 ' ./-©--'SE'r-,7*--**

OF
FI
CE in & %-9-0-ikk

-.-rY" FORE VER_ 1

Z
0 0

B L A>2
Al STATQ OFFILE

' LaJ
Z ..' 0 DNE Norrn LENTCAL AVQ

5-T Q 806

8506 V - LA 4 27

tz!!=:;.„ 
i / 1 / 1 11 1 / ,



Receipt Page 1 of 1
$

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2844719
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2930368
Date of Transaction: 08/01/2013

CUSTOMER:
PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA,AZ 86341-0309 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11

lIMAINT FEE INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.1 1 Ill.001' ~|PYMNT (7) 4 -n/a. I 1 980.0011|ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED I

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1-AMOUNT: 1980.66---------]IPOSTMARKED:]167/30/2613-1

--TYPE:[CHECK-RECERED:1167/31/26131

NAME: PMR EXPLORATION LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA AZ 86341-0309 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/1/13



,

* AY"e_ 1//1 31 2Ane_ 040 Gs

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: -lit ck (<f (4 JL' LL J- -0....Address: 12.0. 1-3 <.0 2-16 4.6 CDBIM 90 ES oCity: T.U (- 5 6.'A State: A L.zip: 2, 5 7 46 Dde
Telephone: S,·' 6 ·f (.-7 ·· 'i Ck/ Stamp X W 3! mE-mail address: 5.4,·1:k 1 :> 61»4. c.(>/K -0 ;77; nn , , n

r.4 0Signature : C b 141-t 1 tul_- 9 80 Check here if this is a change of address.
co rn

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNO. NUMBER DATA (If available)
1

1 q 0

-ISo
4 3-0j,

0~2- 5

6

1

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: x $140 = 9~st o ,
Check No: /0 8 5 - Init.

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 62 6/4 E-£% fArizona State Office
For BLM Use Onlyvw'w. b lin. gov/azi'

Form: NIC'Fl 12
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.1<13 1 2oi«A

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER



United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

- PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2628884Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 2709353
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2012

CUSTOMER:
RICHARD RUE

TUCSON,AZ 85726-7606 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI~ PRICE ~

1 1 111.001 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING

CASES: AMC412319/$420.00 n__1~__IL_1
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12013

TOTALI]F---§420.081
PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 ~AMOUNT: 420.60--1[FOSTMARKED: IN/AlF-----TYPE:[CHEEKRE-CEIVED:08/13/201-2
C'HECKNO: 1033

NAME: RUE, RICHARD
PO BOX 27606
TUCSON AZ 85726-76()6 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated hy the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of theofficial electronic record contained therein.



Hos-js*iC
4060 Yo

405-739
q 1 2-3/3

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT
-0

Claimant Name: E>Ij~ E f-,fl r),C 15,1 lof .1 1{(e, .

/ - F,Address: 00 '' :l ' F Vi 
./L  mBLMCity:.155111:ti State: c _ Zip: 26, Y ZZL) Date ·t» t.<n. 

Stamp 22 71 'irl
Telephone: /7 L v. - 60., - ..\.T...,C

0 CDrE-mail address: (Alls... C.; f·-+4>'L- - '7~/-,AC). li, ./\ Cj N 3-]r--#-Signature : u _ ' c ,_< -- 
cr rn4---// -0 Check here if this is a change of address. Ct-3 '

UNE AMC COUNTY RECORDER TWP RNG SEC Lo~* ~
CLAIM/SITE NAME 

)19, low
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1

3 <412

3  67 479& fL / 45 I * e 6 , m C 0
E,ir £# 7<10 ft, 1 '45 14,j ->E 3 14 (l)

5 40*oci l..4.i-0 6.Nd,t ~* 1 BL 4 71 3 Ft, 377 '141,/ 7-~f LF (0
6 +4#061 5 buL t~' C All C 19 L- E~ 47 94 1'6 67 4 19 'A,/ 3 C !5, CL)
7

\/\Ill<(Pr AM 4996 fi, 572 141,1 3 E 9 (L)

14V 3 C 32 (L)
10 (, r :17<17 '~ b··t··~ izu \. i- 

~6 f\Ace/,
'lp f\List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: _/5~ _ x $140 - 'D .r :

Che©kNo: ///6-
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: 1 yArizona State Office

For BLM Use Onitywww.blm.goviazj
ENTERED INTO COMPU .JUL 2 9 20:2 ~ Form: MCF112

Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



SUPPLEMENTAL ATTACHMENT 
.1.. ...-6 1A

May be used with the following forms for listing BLM rn
-additional mining claims:

DateCheck One. 
Stamp .:7 71 ~7 '

O Affidavit of Performance of Annual Work
121 Maintenance Fee Payment 

0O Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims -
0O Notice of Non-Liability for Labor and Materials Furnished

AMC COUNTY RECORDERUNE NUMBER DATA (If available)
CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC 1NO. k

ALOOL

26
23 15)

Form MCF114
Revised June 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.
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WRGIB ]EZIPiL®IE81MMDIS, 1UL®
Ip® m®35 8®5300 = ©IEm)@25Ag AS ©cbM#

IPIE](ID]RDE (@SOD S@®~,@(MS

7/16/2012

RE: MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENTS FOR 2013

Please find check enclosed for $1,820 ($140 X 13 = $1,820) made payable to the BLM.

Thank you for processing this. 
-0 = 92
I = =0Paul Saad - Senior Manager m AE
Z r-....

?< 5

~ECEIVED
A_ STATE OFFICE

N
O 19Z

0-



PMR EXPLORATION, LLCPO BOX 20309 Ft·K:IEr.t~ ~'852 ,,-4~~"~~
SEDONA, AZ 86341 

--*Latifi.,&-4
-fS. 4 1{ -itck:> 42,44 4 3 ........4... -*

Blt'\
AR,Zo t·JA STAK C>EFI C€ -0 '~13

DIJ Q NORTM lGNTRAL AVE gm ~
ST F 806 k ....

> IJ

FF\OFWi¥ , A-Z

RECEIV~D

5 5684-442-1 S J
> W

L 
AZ -,TAT 2 OFFICE07fisor ili, 1,i j, f, 1 1,; i 1 1„ii/,il, 1„1,1, :lit li j j,i i iii„,/ ji i „/ li:/



' + United States Departi of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2611190
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2691360
1)ate of Transaction: 07/18/2012 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER:
PMR EXPLORATION, LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA,AZ 86341-0309 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE H i

1 1 Ill.00 ~~ UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT
11 1 RECEIVED 2013/13 ~ - 11/a - ~~ 1820.00~

iTOTAL:~$1,820.60

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1-AMOUNT]ITE~------------11POSTMARKED: 07/16/2012

E--TYPE: IEHEEK-RECEIVED:07/18/2012
-CHEEKNO: 1015

NAME: PMR EXPLORATION LLC
PO BOX 20309
SEDONA AZ 86341-0309 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No, 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/16/2019

i Ill li~ Ill liwli lli li I ~~ lill I I Il I Ill Illi
Box Number= AZ15054

l il li  1111111111111' l lili '111111 li lli l illi l ili lll 1111 111111 111111111 i ll 11111111 11111 l ill i 11111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC412318-AMC412319

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Ilillillillillilll Illill'll'llillil AZ 15054-1 1 AMC411759-AMC412495



MINING CLAIM STATUS REPORT ~

DATA DEC 15 2011 MTP Checked by
 -Ijet-+*-eilit-r r.* 1 r 9nlt ,/5

ENTERED 0 GEO Checked by r. r.4 1 - uu_LD

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER AMC 41»17 ~ru AMC 9/ 7 6/1
--

It OF CLAIMS & TYPE CHARGES

# __ _zz 1 _ LODE Location Fee @ $34 = $ (~ ~

M ---- PLACER Processing Fee @ $15 = $ 36)
# ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 140 = T--FYL
# MILL SITE Overage (+) $

# TUNNEL SITE Shortage (-) $

Other Fees $
2.. ,

TOTAL $
ARE THERE ENOUGH LOCATORS?

Yes ( ) No( }

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA - TIMELY FILED?
Over-the-Counter ( 1 Mail ( 1,}<~ Yes (1/f~~0 ( 1

-7 r- ,
LEGAL DESCRIPTION - T /4/V :2.69 (- SEC ' »fir{

T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BUVI ( ) FOREST SERVICE ( ) SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes ( } No (

WILDERNESS AREA: No ( } Yes ( )

AIC4 
23 8SPLIT ESTATE - N/A I ) SX ( 1 PX ( } SRHA ( ) OTHER ( )

Proper Notice Filed if Located on SHRA Lands? N/A ( 1 Yes C ) No ( 1

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LANDS REQUIRE OPENING ORDERS FROM 1944 TO 1993 -
Open to Entry on: N/A ( )

COMMENTS/STATUS - VOID ( } PARTIALLY VOID ( } PVT MINERALS ( ) WITHDRAWN LANDS ( }

OTHER ( )

Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claims(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

************************** FINAL ADJUDICATION **************************

DATE 4 /5«116 /~- ' NITIALS / 4,1



B: 4844 P: 283 ~~/2011 09:49: 39 AM NMLAna Wavman-Trujil
OFFICIAL RECORDS APAI COUNTY $14.00PMR EXPLORATION LLC 011-0058339

B: 4844 P: 283 11/09/2011 09:49: 39 AM~e N&$14.00 Paget 1 of 2 2011-0058339- lili KI'llkpw\;1*1,14*1#\L ':wrK#Min'#11*"244 *1111LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM . .4

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the ARIZONA COMSTOCK BLM1, L.1 i 

- -Date -lode mining claim has been located Stamp C
-/4 •

T'TC OFFIC1-j by P-MR EXPLORATION, LLC whose current mailing > CDCO rn1$6 ~ address is PO BOX 20309
1/ SEDONA, AZ 86341

S )4 ~ The general course of this claim is EAST AN D WEST and it is situated in YAVAPAI
County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 _ feet in length and 600 __ feet in width. This claim runs
from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1150 feet in a
EAST direction to the EAST end line and 350 feet in a WEST direction to the
WEST end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of eachend line of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 32 , Township 14N_
, Range 3E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions

of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) SWIM AND SEl/4 OF SEC 32T14N R3E

ANC 
123

Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.
The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: SW CORNER OF CLAIM IS APPROX. 1000 FEET NORTH coAND 2300 FEET EAST FROM THE SW CORNER OF SEC 32, T14N, R3E

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ~31 e, day of NOVEMBER , 20 11
LOCATOR (s) PAUL SAAD - AGENT FOR PMR EXPLORATION, LLC

f

Revised July 2005
Form MCF100

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



B: 4844 P: 283 ~ 1,/09/2011 09:49:39 AM NML$14.00 Page: 2 0 1~ 2011-0058339111 F,1118Pu\~10%1*11#W kid.MV; MleN'li 1*i~111"i 11 11 1

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )1- 1 mile -I

T14N - R3E
SEC 32

NL

m
ile

ARIZONA COMSTOCK

r 
u L i. 

Al

2011 NOV 22

r ·-4150 '
0

2 32

BL 
A 

STATE OFFI

C
LOC MONUMENT , O -4-CO rr,

17"Scale : 1" = 2000 feet .9-

CD
1. The above map depicts the ARIZONA COMSTOCK mining claim, which is located in Section (s)32 , Township 14 N , Range 3 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,YAVAPAI County, Arizona.

23 
82. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

2" x 2" WOOD POSTS W/ROCK BASE
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

Form MCF100a
Revised July 2005This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

RECORDERS MEMO. LEGIENLITy
QUESTIONABLE FORGOODREPRODUCTIOL



8: 4844 P: 284 11/09/2011 09:49:39 AM NML
Ana Wayman-Trujill
OFFICIAL RECORDS C~APAI COUNTY $14.00
PMR EXPLORATION LLC ••••011-0058340

B: 4844 P: 284 11/09/2011 09:49:39 AM NML$14.00 Page: 1 of 2 2011-0058340

- lili i?'2 1'111',Il,~iWi;1*'r 1,~11,161 161*,Cri#(1*4 111'0 11111
LOCATION NOTICE FOR LODE MINING CLAIM -, Crl

FYEn NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the GOLD COIN- BLM C
Date r-1

/ F -lode mining claim has been located Stamp .-'
11 ·4 by -_EMR-EXPLORATION,_LLC whose current mailing

NOV 22 
PM 

I: 0

r--7
1 12, 1 addressis PO BOX 20309

iii ZOIlA

SEDONA, AZ 86341

A 
-2!F OFFIC

.~i The general course of this claim is EASTAND_WEST~~ and it is situated in YAVAPAI
11_,J County, Arizona. This claim is 1500 feet in length and 600 feet in width. This claim runs
<A~ from the location monument on which this location notice is posted approximately 1400 feet in a

EAST direction to the _EAST end line and 100 feet in a WEST direction to the
WEST end line. This claim is marked by six monuments, one at each corner and one at the center of each

end line of the claim.
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section 31 , Township 1414

- Range 3E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona and this claim encompasses portions
of the following quarter section (s), section (s), Township (s) and Range (s) NE1/4-OE--SE(_31

T14N R3E

ANC4 
231qGila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality areas follows NWCORNEROFCLAIMISAPPROX. 1000FEETSOUTH
AND 3000 FEET EAST FROM THE NW CORNER OF SEC 31, T14N, R3E

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this ld.ki ,\ day of NOVEMBER , 20 11
LOCATOR (s) ~PLSAAD-AGENTFORPMREXPLORATION,LLC

Form MCF100
~-- Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



8: 4844 P: 284 11/02.£2011 09:49:39 AM NML
$14.00 Page: 2 of 2 ~0058340

]11 Ki'"6 101Ir,IV,;Ilf :IN',1*'li t'Wi Wlcll# 1~1,6611"i 11 Ill

MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode 00 Placer ( )

1- 1 mile -----+

T14N - R3E
SEC 31

LOC MONUMENT

1500'
INE

GOLD COIN
-92

r-E r'Huti,iA,  At<{LUAA

2011 NOV 22

BLM AZ STSM SE

--1rn
-4- O

-n
-tl

0 000 rn

Scale : 1" = 2000 feet
1. The above map depicts the GOLD COIN mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

31 , Township 14 N , Range 3 E , Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,
:SYAVAPAI County, Arizona. 0

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows:

2" x 2" WOOD POSTS W/ROCK BASE
3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners are as depicted on the map.

NISS/9

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2005

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines & Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.

RECORDERS MEMO: LEGIBILITY
QUESTIONABLE FOR GOOD REPRODUCTION



=E ImS]PIL@IBAm]®*Ek

IP@ IS®Z il®5@9 - 0~144 An ©*33811

IPIE]@MIE ([*se}]) 2@@#~4]S

11/21/2011

RE: ARIZONA COMSTOCK, GOLD COIN - New locatable minerals mining claims

Please find check enclosed for $378 ($189 X2= $378) made payable to the BLM for these claims.
Please mail stamped copies back to:

PMR EXPLORATION, LLC

AMC4 
23 

9

PO BOX 20309

Sedona, AZ 86341

Thank you for processing this.

Paul Saad - Senior Manager

PhOE,  
ARIZONA

2011 
2OV 2 2

BLM AZ STA:Tr OFFICE

S

0
CO



RUN TIME: 06:38 AM RUN DATE: 12/15/2011
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Ad min State = AZ
Geo State = AZ

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 014ON 003OW 031, 14 014ON 003OW 032, 14 014ON 003OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



TOWNSHIP 14 NORTH RANGE 3 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
*..F*. FEELD ..CE LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

141.0 4 40.4 ~ 40.e C 2 40.35 9 /9

N 4 2011 *2A 234.
R 2E 1 1T 14N SEE SLPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT 1 1 1

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT 5 27,52 Nol NOI 
I

NO 2 780739
S/5 I

6  INDEXTOSEGREGATED-TRACTS4 / 2 1
91.05 

|

 RESUR:.I %1_ 5-RVEY I

DIFF.'1~'T*~.:..~<'.

.-.0 A-..5 ..75 !

*ZA 33028 , ~~~ I
2 3 . 4 .
 1580

 om ~~ US 149. 31 1 111 , 1

325.5 -1 T; 39.70 T SEE SUPPLE'.IENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
'8.91 NOl NO 1

493557 -3 I.

i x4 7-5 35.3 1 53„3-8--' , 9 10 11 12n.01 ' 4
. X FOR ORDERS AFFECING D:SPOSAL OR USE OF

UN;DENT]RED UNIS WITHDRA WN FOR CLASS~FiCATION,
7 35. 55 + 

REFER TO INDEX OF ISCELLANEOUS DICU~ENTS
UJNERALS. WATER AND/OR OTHER PuBLIC PURPOSES,

1 . 55

/

 Tp ncluded -r Wdl Prescott ~ EO 908 7/2/~908

UDS 81 NE

2 35.52 ~ SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT /2 NW
N03 Al 4 NO 4 83 5'N

84 SE

33530 ~ 18 17 16 15 14 13
M Tp Incruded n Deterr-,5 2, A,es PL 167 AR 017821

4/10/r958

I :.47 1

3 33.38 2 ..96 129E5

2 35.60 3 
NO 4

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL  PLAT -c. 2:-
N03 (145~

97 346 5 <\\1.m=224.525' r

335.70 ~ r- 19-.1 20 23 24

L-LJ

SEE SLPPLEMENTAL PLAT
NO 5

30 29 28 27 26 25

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT
NO 5

31 32 33 34 35 6

1 2643 ~25 33 IT/..66 7.26.15 1 237 73 2-22-B-2816 lf,943 -FiC.64 73-31.eo -fnz.81 -Trii, , 34 23 77 3498 -8-35.72 -TT 3.47 , 37.17 75 37.83 -A-3852 -F ..48
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